Taylor DeVries

NORTH Exhibit Dates: February 6 - March 1, 2024
Dckoll'a | Council on the Arts Ty

Be Legendary.”

Sponsored by
North Dakota Council on the Arts
& the Tom and Frances Leach Foundation

Bismarck Art & Galleries Association
422 East Front Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58504
701-223-5986



Taylor DeVries

X ‘\ Taylor developed a serious love for
\ nature and the outdoors while growing
up in northern Minnesota. Her paintings

'; capture this love of everything wild with

= color and vibrance.

¥ Taylor enjoys spending time at her
' home studio in Bismarck, North Dakota.
She splits her free time between painting and spending
many hours outdoors with her husband, Sam, and their
dog Hunter. She enjoys many art mediums but tends to
stick mainly with oil and gouache.

Her work is part of the permanent collection of Essentia
Health Hospital, St. Mary’s Medical Center in Duluth,
Minnesota. She is a member of the Bismarck Art &
Galleries Association and Bismarck Downtown Artists
Co-op. She has exhibited her work at both local galleries.
She was also part of the 2019 Audited Exhibition “Bison in
Art” at the National Buffalo Museum in Jamestown, North
Dakota.

Exhibited Artwork

Wooly Bugger

Moose in Aspens
Golden Goat

Big Sky Country
Under the Prairie Sky
Yote on a Mission
Beez

Blooming Rabbitbrush
Turkey Trot

TR Pony

Pretty Pair

Sagebrush Visitor
Magpie Post

Brook Trout
Sagebrush postcard
Retro Hollyhock

This Old Water Truck
Sunset Goats
Hollyhocks

Winter Bison

Moose Amongst the Sunflowers
Looking Village Peonies

$1,000.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

250.00
250.00
200.00
600.00
250.00
75.00
75.00
150.00
200.00
250.00
225.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
200.00
75.00
300.00
200.00
250.00
75.00



