Dakota | Council on the Arts



Taylor DeVries



Exhibit Dates: February 6 - March 1, 2024

Sponsored by
North Dakota Council on the Arts
& the Tom and Frances Leach Foundation



Bismarck Art & Galleries Association 422 East Front Avenue Bismarck, ND 58504 701-223-5986

Taylor DeVries



Taylor developed a serious love for nature and the outdoors while growing up in northern Minnesota. Her paintings capture this love of everything wild with color and vibrance.

Taylor enjoys spending time at her home studio in Bismarck, North Dakota.

She splits her free time between painting and spending many hours outdoors with her husband, Sam, and their dog Hunter. She enjoys many art mediums but tends to stick mainly with oil and gouache.

Her work is part of the permanent collection of Essentia Health Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center in Duluth, Minnesota. She is a member of the Bismarck Art & Galleries Association and Bismarck Downtown Artists Co-op. She has exhibited her work at both local galleries. She was also part of the 2019 Audited Exhibition "Bison in Art" at the National Buffalo Museum in Jamestown, North Dakota.

Exhibited Artwork

Wooly Bugger	\$1	,000.00
Moose in Aspens	\$	250.00
Golden Goat	\$	250.00
Big Sky Country	\$	200.00
Under the Prairie Sky	\$	600.00
Yote on a Mission	\$	250.00
Beez	\$	75.00
Blooming Rabbitbrush	\$	75.00
Turkey Trot	\$	150.00
TR Pony	\$	200.00
Pretty Pair	\$	250.00
Sagebrush Visitor	\$	225.00
Magpie Post	\$	75.00
Brook Trout	\$	75.00
Sagebrush postcard	\$	75.00
Retro Hollyhock	\$	75.00
This Old Water Truck	\$	200.00
Sunset Goats	\$	75.00
Hollyhocks	\$	300.00
Winter Bison	\$	200.00
Moose Amongst the Sunflowers	\$	250.00
Looking Village Peonies	\$	75.00